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TABELA PO 7. KOLEJCE
  
  

                                

Lp.

              

Nazwa drużyny

              

Ilość meczów

              

Wygrane

              

Remisy

              

Przegrane

              

Punkty

              

Bramki

          
                        

              1.
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              ART PARK

              

              6

              

              4

              

              1

              

              1

              

              13

              

              26 – 16

          
                        

              2.

              

              ELNAFT TEAM
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              6

              

              4

              

              1

              

              1

              

              13

              

              21 - 10

          
                        

              3.

              

              POKOLENIA CZARNYCH
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              6

              

              4

              

              0

              

              2

              

              12

              

              26 - 29

          
                        

              4.

              

              MAJ PROJEKT

              

              5
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              3

              

              2

              

              0

              

              11

              

              29 - 14

          
                        

              5.

              

              VENDETTA RAD-TRANS

              

              6

              

              3
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              2

              

              1

              

              11

              

              20 - 12

          
                        

              6.

              

              MD TEAM

              

              7

              

              2

              

              2
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              3

              

              8

              

              28 - 29

          
                        

              7.

              

              MACARENA

              

              6

              

              1

              

              1

              

              4
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              4

              

              22 - 25

          
                        

              8.

              

              ZMARNOWANE TALENTY

              

              6

              

              1

              

              1

              

              4

              

              4
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              20 - 35

          
                        

              9.

              

              GEDANIA OLD BOYS

              

              6

              

              0

              

              0

              

              6

              

              0

              

              11 - 33
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